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Anlage
Am Nattenberg 1b, 58515 Lidenscheid
info@Iltcaugustenthal.de

Hallenadresse
Am Nattenberg 1b, 58515 Lidenscheid
T +49 173/ 886 72 56

Sportwart/in
Schrdder, Tim
T 0177 8113164 timrs@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Nossol, Nele
T 015737111198 nele-nossol@gmx.de
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Lars Kaminski
m 01622582618; lkamine@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Egli, Jorg

Lukas, Frank
Schmeck, Ridiger
Kaminski, Lars
Nossol, Nikolai
Oberpichler, Jens
Hubenthal, Frank
Gneickow, Thomas
Dr. Scharfe, Philipp
Clever, Guido
Sonderberg, Udo
Hampel, Thomas
Stracke, Martin
Schrameyer, Michael
Seupel, Peter
Hohnsel, Bernd
Mihlbauer, Michael
Schulzke, Axel
Schétten, Dietmar
20 Dr. Stremme, Uwe
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ID-Nr.

16900856
17200669
16800482
17100666
17000193
17200789
16654138
16592144
17454910
16800658
15752863
17002395
16354049
16851188
17161466
15901422
16655168
16402232
16703080
16503190

LK DR-Sen.
LK13,3
LK15,7
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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